
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

1                                                                Fairfield Campus Pool Deck Replacement Project - #23-006 

DATE: February 15th, 2023 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Pool Deck Replacement Project 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #23-006     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Craig Bjorkman JKL Construction Services  cbjorkman@jklbuild.com 

Kooper Parkes Western Water Features, Inc  kooper@westernwaterfeature.com 

Oleg Kovrizhnykh All About Building Inc.  allaboutbuildinginc@yahoo.com 

Abraham Kadir Zara Construction  Akadir1999@gmail.com 

Steve Hay Don Lawley Company, Inc  stevehay@donlawleyco.com 

Arthur Wong Arthulia Inc.  arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Mathais Toupin Waterworks Industries, Inc.  mathais@waterworksindustries.com 

Rick Campos Lister Construction  rickc@listerinc.net 

    

    

    

    

    

    

Eve Mantha Aedis Architects  emantha@aedisarchitets.com  

Noe Ramos Kitchell  noe.ramos@solano.edu  
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